
 
  

  
 

  
   

 
  

    
 

  
   

 
  

   
 

  
    

 
  

   
 

  
   

 
  

  
 

  
   

 
  

     
 

  
   

 
  

   
 

  
    

December  2020  Lunch  Menu  

Tuesday, December 1 
Hamburgers, cheese, fritos, baked beans, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, December 2 
Quesadillas, Mexican rice, corn, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, December 3 
Nacho supreme, refried beans, bread, fruit, and milk 

Friday, December 4 
Meatballs, mashed potatoes, gravy, green beans, fruit, and milk 

Monday, December 7 
Pancakes, sausage, hash browns, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, December 8 
BBQ rib sandwich, seasoned potatoes, carrots, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, December 9 
Pizza casserole, garlic bread, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, December 10 
Chicken sandwich, tater tots, veggie tray, fruit, and milk 

Friday, December 11 
Homemade pizza, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 

Monday, December 14 
Turkey ala king, biscuits, peas, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, December 15 
Philly beef sandwich, smiley potatoes, green beans, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, December 16 
Ham slice, cheese potatoes, corn, rolls, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, December 17 
Calzones, Mexican rice, corn, fruit, and milk 

Friday, December 18 
Tomato Mac-Soup, grilled cheese, carrots, fruit, and milk 



 
   

   
 

Monday, December 21-Friday, January 1 
No School-Christmas Break 
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